
Function Machine: Order of Operations

Complete the following table. 
Make sure you follow the correct
order of operations.

Input Output

22

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

N 10 1 3 3 N

TG • Grade 4 • Unit 13 • Daily Practice and Problems

C
op

yright ©
 K

end
all H

unt P
ub

lishing C
om

p
any

Measurement

1. Your teacher will show you
the length of a meter and
centimeter using a meterstick.
Make sure you follow the
correct length of a meter and
centimeter using a meterstick.
Keep these lengths in mind
when you complete this table.

2. Show or tell how you found the
answer to Question 1C.

250

300
450

150

100

5000

Number of
Centimeters

(cm)

Number of
Meters

(m)

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

10
5

B.

A.

C.
D.
E.

G.
F.

Name Date




