

Function Machine: Order of Operations

 $X \stackrel{5}{\times 7} N$

Complete the following table.

Make sure you follow the correct order of operations.

Input	Output
1	
2	
3	
4	22
5	
6	
7	
N	10 + 3 × <i>N</i>



Measurement

 $\mathbb{T} \mathbb{N} X$

- 1. Your teacher will show you the length of a meter and centimeter using a meterstick. Make sure you follow the correct length of a meter and centimeter using a meterstick. Keep these lengths in mind when you complete this table.
- 2. Show or tell how you found the answer to Question 1C.

	Number of Meters (m)	Number of Centimeters (cm)
Α.	0.5	
	1	100
	1.5	150
B.	2	
	2.5	250
C.		300
D.		450
E.	5	
F.	10	
G.		5000